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Abc 123

Abc 123

P3880_0342

All statuses

All statuses

R4121

R4121

All statuses

Report Parameters

Abc 123

Site:

Discrepancy status choice:

Approval status choice:

Verification status choice:

Legend: How different values appear in the report

The data contained in this report is current at the time of printing (time as shown above)
All time stamps displayed in this report are in the timezone of the database server.

Starting patient:

Ending patient:

Prompt
Data value
Data value with discrepancy





















08.LINKS

Links to Discrepancy and Audit Sections

Click here to navigate to audit history for this CRF



































































39.LINKS

Links to Discrepancy and Audit Sections

Click here to navigate to audit history for this CRF





39.1.U1.LINKS

Links to Discrepancy and Audit Sections

Click here to navigate to audit history for this CRF





39.1.U2.LINKS

Links to Discrepancy and Audit Sections

Click here to navigate to audit history for this CRF

Click here to navigate to discrepancy details for this CRF



















Appendix: Audit and Discrepancy Information
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Audit History Report

This section lists audited data that meets the parameters set when the report was run. It may not include all of the audited
data in a particular CRF. Refer to the documentation for a complete description of the parameters that can affect this report.
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R289805013

Page_08

P3880_0342

R4121 Screening
08

Eg Page number 8 Screening

EG

Was subject
Supine at least
5 minutes
1

YES

25-JAN-2010 13:20:20

Kim Freschly

Data Entry Error

1

Document #:

Patient
Site

Visit

Visit Date

CRF
CRF Page

Section
Section Date

Qualifying Prompt Qualifying Value Section Visit 

Group # Group Name

Field
Row

Changed From

Changed To
Impact on
resequence

On
By

Reason

Comment
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R289807213

Page_39

P3880_0342

R4121 Pcm
39

Pcm Page number 39 Pcm

CM1

ATC1 Code

ATC1 Text

ATC2 Code

ATC2 Text

ATC3 Code

ATC3 Text

ATC4 Code

ATC4 Text

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

C

CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEM, C

C01

CARDIAC THERAPY, C01

C01E

OTHER CARDIAC
PREPARATIONS, C01E

C01EB

OTHER CARDIAC
PREPARATIONS, C01EB

M

MUSCULO-SKELETAL SYSTEM,
M

M01

ANTIINFLAMMATORY AND
ANTIRHEUMATIC PRODUCTS,
M01

M01A

ANTIINFLAMMATORY/ANTIRHE
UMATIC PROD.,NON-
STEROIDS, M01A

M01AE

PROPIONIC ACID
DERIVATIVES, M01AE

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

1

Document #:

Patient
Site

Visit

Visit Date

CRF
CRF Page

Section
Section Date

Qualifying Prompt Qualifying Value Section Visit 

Group # Group Name

Field
Row

Changed From

Changed To
Impact on
resequence

On
By

Reason

Comment
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R289807413

Page_39

P3880_0342

R4121 Pcm.1

Pcm Page number 39 Pcm.1

CM1

ATC1 Code

ATC1 Text

ATC2 Code

ATC2 Text

ATC3 Code

ATC3 Text

ATC4 Code

ATC4 Text

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

C

CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEM, C

C01

CARDIAC THERAPY, C01

C01E

OTHER CARDIAC
PREPARATIONS, C01E

C01EB

OTHER CARDIAC
PREPARATIONS, C01EB

M

MUSCULO-SKELETAL SYSTEM,
M

M01

ANTIINFLAMMATORY AND
ANTIRHEUMATIC PRODUCTS,
M01

M01A

ANTIINFLAMMATORY/ANTIRHE
UMATIC PROD.,NON-
STEROIDS, M01A

M01AE

PROPIONIC ACID
DERIVATIVES, M01AE

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

1

Document #:

Patient
Site

Visit

Visit Date

CRF
CRF Page

Section
Section Date

Qualifying Prompt Qualifying Value Section Visit 

Group # Group Name

Field
Row

Changed From

Changed To
Impact on
resequence

On
By

Reason

Comment
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R289807813

Page_39

P3880_0342

R4121 Pcm.2

Pcm Page number 39 Pcm.2

CM1

ATC1 Code

ATC1 Text

ATC2 Code

ATC2 Text

ATC3 Code

ATC3 Text

ATC4 Code

ATC4 Text

Stop Date

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

C

CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEM, C

C01

CARDIAC THERAPY, C01

C01E

OTHER CARDIAC
PREPARATIONS, C01E

C01EB

OTHER CARDIAC
PREPARATIONS, C01EB

M

MUSCULO-SKELETAL SYSTEM,
M

M01

ANTIINFLAMMATORY AND
ANTIRHEUMATIC PRODUCTS,
M01

M01A

ANTIINFLAMMATORY/ANTIRHE
UMATIC PROD.,NON-
STEROIDS, M01A

M01AE

PROPIONIC ACID
DERIVATIVES, M01AE

UNK

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

27-APR-2010 12:10:38

17-MAR-2010 08:59:09

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Joanne Mccaigue

Lana Glaser

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

Class. Change

Data Entry Error

1

Document #:

Patient
Site

Visit

Visit Date

CRF
CRF Page

Section
Section Date

Qualifying Prompt Qualifying Value Section Visit 

Group # Group Name

Field
Row

Changed From

Changed To
Impact on
resequence

On
By

Reason

Comment
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R289807813

P3880_0342 R412187590411

PCM.2

PCM 39PAGE_39

CURRENT

Confirmed

MULTIVARIATE

Resolved-Response Edited

Stop Date is missing and 'Ongoing' field was not completed for <IBUPROFEN>.  Please
provide Stop Date or enter 'checked' in the 'Ongoing' field.

stop date unknown

Discrepancy Detail Report
Document #:

Discrepancy ID:

Visit:

CRF:

Field:

Value Text:

Type:

Review Status:

Discrepancy:

Internal Comment:

Resolution Type:

Resolution Text:

Status:

Site:

Visit Date:

Section:

Patient:

Qualifying Value:

Row:
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Deleted CRFs Report




